
HCR 76 Study Group 
Meeting Agenda 

January 16, 2020 2:00 PM 
Louisiana Department of Insurance 

1702 North 3rd Street 
Baton Rouge, LA 

 
Member Roll Call 

 
   Doug Williams   dkw@bswllp.com  
   Toni McAlister   mcmanustimber83@aol.com  
   John Marlow   john.marlow@chubb.com  
   Matt Grantham   mggrantham@nationalindemnity.com  
   Bill Lynch    William.lynch@libertymutual.com  
   David Back   David.back@markel.com  
   Arthur Gonzales   Art.gonzales@matl.com  
   Mike Lane   mike.lane.c7ao@statefarm.com  
   Regina Daw   rdaw@hanover.com  
   Sarah Kolar    skolar@onebeacon.com  
   Steven Harris   steven.harris@aig.org  
   Kevin Cunningham  cunningham@sostrategy.com 
   Jon Schnautz   jschnautz@namic.org     
   Warren Byrd   Warren.byrd@ldi.la.gov  
   Commissioner Donelon joni.chutz@ldi.la.gov 
 
 

1) Call to Order/ Roll Call - Warren Byrd 
A) Introductions of members 

 
2) Commercial Automobile Issues Impacting Insurance- Warren Byrd 

A) Availability  
B) Affordability 

 
3) Review HCR 76 For Charges- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

A) First Time Driver Discount 
B) Defensive Driving Discount 
C) Available Telematics 
D) Other Actions by Commercial Truckers and Drivers Affecting Insurance Rates 
E) Operational Procedures and Checklists 

 
4) Discuss First Time Driver Discount- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

 
5) Discuss Good Driver Discount- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

 
6) Discuss Available Telematics- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

 
7) Discuss Other Actions by Commercial Truckers and Drivers - Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

 
8) Discuss Operational Procedures and Checklists- Commissioner Donelon/ Warren Byrd 

 
9) Open Discussion- Commissioner Donelon 

 
10) Determine Actions to be Reported to Legislature- Warren Byrd 

 
11) Adjournment- Commissioner Donelon 
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